
F

+ Sail # Reg. Sailor Sg Boat Name From 1 Time Start Time Finish

1 CRO 45 OP1 Ivica Scuric 2 FOLLOW US V.N JK OPATIJA Opatija 1 20:10:00 15:01:30

2 CRO14537 OP56 Marko Sestan 3 FOLLOW ME JK OPATIJA Opatija 2 20:10:00 15:32:17

3 CRO777 OP684 Dubravko Frankovic 2 DSK JK OPATIJA Opatija 3 20:10:00 15:43:45

4 BB RK7947 Marko Pignolini 4 SPIRIT OF G. JK 3.MAJ Rijeka 4 20:10:00 15:45:08

5 CRO999 OP2320 Diego Biljan 2 BELLA NOSTRA JK OPATIJA Opatija 5 20:10:00 15:45:55

6 CRO1933 RK8678 Rene Rubesa 3 FORZA JK 3.MAJ Rijeka 6 20:10:00 15:47:55

7 CRO1522 OP2845 Dusan Golja 4 PLAVA VILA JK OPATIJA Opatija 9 20:10:00 15:55:35

8 CRO1767 473CS Mladen Babac 3 SKRADIN YC CROATIA Opatija 10 20:10:00 15:56:30

9 CRO938 882KR Mitja Velepic 5 REFUL 3 11 20:10:00 16:10:40

10 CRO2254 OP3784 Davor Jelaca 7 BLUE LABEL JK CROATIA Opatija 12-SCP 20:10:00 15:53:00

11 KK6323 Damir Marinovic 3 SJENA VJETRA JK 3.MAJ Rijeka 17-SCP 20:10:00 17:37:30

12 CRO2119 OP2436 Damir Popovic 5 DiGESTIVE JK OPATIJA Opatija 24 20:10:00 DNF

13 CRO2249 Damir Puhar 2 MIMI JK ORION M.Draga 24 20:10:00 RET

14 CRO2293 OP3581 Aleksandar Markovic 4 KVIJA JK OPATIJA Opatija 24 20:10:00 RET

15 CRO970 OP2489 Robi Buckovic 4 ROZICA JK OPATIJA Opatija 24 20:10:00 RET

16 CRO2425 OP1573 Aleksandar Slosar 5 ALEKSANDRA JK OPATIJA Opatija 24 20:10:00 RET

17 6047 OP3520 Marko Vuksanovic 5 BOKELJKA JK OPATIJA Opatija 24 20:10:00 DNC

18 CRO46 OP2456 Ivan Zimmermann 7 NINA JK OPATIJA Opatija 24 20:10:00 RET

19 CRO2221 OP1828 Anton Sestan 7 COSTABELLA JK 3.MAJ Rijeka 24 20:10:00 OCS

Fi Sail # Reg. Sailor Sg Boat Name From 1 Time Start Time Finish

1 CRO 45 OP1 Ivica Scuric 2 FOLLOW US V.N JK OPATIJA Opatija 1 20:10:00 15:01:30

2 CRO777 OP684 Dubravko Frankovic 2 DSK JK OPATIJA Opatija 2 20:10:00 15:43:45
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3 CRO999 OP2320 Diego Biljan 2 BELLA NOSTRA JK OPATIJA Opatija 3 20:10:00 15:45:55

4 CRO2249 Damir Puhar 2 MIMI JK ORION M.Draga DNF 20:10:00 RET

1 CRO14537 OP56 Marko Sestan 3 FOLLOW ME JK OPATIJA Opatija 1 20:10:00 15:32:17

2 CRO1933 RK8678 Rene Rubesa 3 FORZA JK 3.MAJ Rijeka 2 20:10:00 15:47:55

3 CRO1767 473CS Mladen Babac 3 SKRADIN YC CROATIA Opatija 3 20:10:00 15:56:30

4 KK6323 Damir Marinovic 3 SJENA VJETRA JK 3.MAJ Rijeka 4 20:10:00 17:37:30

1 BB RK7947 Marko Pignolini 4 SPIRIT OF G. JK 3.MAJ Rijeka 1 20:10:00 15:45:08

2 CRO1522 OP2845 Dusan Golja 4 PLAVA VILA JK OPATIJA Opatija 2 20:10:00 15:55:35

3 CRO2293 OP3581 Aleksandar Markovic 4 KVIJA JK OPATIJA Opatija DNF 20:10:00 RET

3 CRO970 OP2489 Robi Buckovic 4 ROZICA JK OPATIJA Opatija DNF 20:10:00 RET

1 CRO938 882KR Mitja Velepic 5 REFUL 3 1 20:10:00 16:10:40

2 CRO2119 OP2436 Damir Popovic 5 DiGESTIVE JK OPATIJA Opatija 2 20:10:00

3 6047 OP3520 Marko Vuksanovic 5 BOKELJKA JK OPATIJA Opatija DNC 20:10:00 DNC

3 CRO2425 OP1573 Aleksandar Slosar 5 ALEKSANDRA JK OPATIJA Opatija DNF 20:10:00 RET

1 CRO2254 OP3784 Davor Jelaca 7 BLUE LABEL JK CROATIA Opatija 1 20:10:00 15:53:00

2 CRO46 OP2456 Ivan Zimmermann 7 NINA JK OPATIJA Opatija DNF 20:10:00 RET

2 CRO2221 OP1828 Anton Sestan 7 COSTABELLA JK 3.MAJ Rijeka DNF 20:10:00 RET


